
 

 

CUET 2022 M.A. / M.Sc. (Mathematics) Study Plan  
    Maths Maths  English  Reasoning  GK 

    Rohit Sir Ayush Sir  Nidhi Ma'am Sahil Sir Jivesh Sir  

Date Day 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 10:00AM - 11:00AM 
8:00 PM - 9:00 

PM 

16-
June Thu Algebra Lec 1 Percentage     Indian History 1 

17-
June Fri Algebra Lec 2 Percentage     Indian History 2 

18-
June Sat Algebra Lec 3 Percentage     Indian History 3 

20-
June Mon Algebra Lec 4 Profit & Loss     Indian History 4 

21-
June Tue Algebra Lec 5 Profit & Loss     Indian History 5 

22-
June Wed Algebra Lec 6         

23-
June Thu Algebra Lec 7 SI & CI     Indian History 6 

24-
June Fri Algebra Lec 8 SI & CI     Indian History 7 

25-
June Sat Fields, Quotient Field Lec 1 SI & CI     Indian History 8 

27-
June Mon Fields, Quotient Field Lec 2 Ratio & Proportion Types of Sentences - Part 1   Indian History 9 

28-
June Tue Fields, Quotient Field Lec 3 Ratio & Proportion Types of Sentences - Part 2 Introduction Geography 1 

29-
June Wed Fields, Quotient Field Lec 4     Coding Decoding   

30-
June Thu Fields, Quotient Field Lec 5 Time & work Reading comprehension - Part 1 Number Series Geography 2 

1-July Fri Real Analysis Lec 1 Time & work Reading comprehension - Part 2 Analogy Geography 3 

2-July Sat Real Analysis Lec 2 
Time Speed & 

Distance Reading comprehension - Part 3 Direction and Distance Geography 4 

4-July Mon Real Analysis Lec 3 HCF & LCM Reading comprehension - Part 4 Statement and Assumption Geography 5 

5-July Tue Real Analysis Lec 4 Average Reading comprehension - Part 5 Blood Relation Geography 6 

6-July Wed Real Analysis Lec 5     Figure Counting   

7-July Thu Real Analysis Lec 6 Average Spellings and Errors Noverbal Reasoning Lecture 1 Geography 7 

8-July Fri Real Analysis Lec 7 Algebra Idioms and Phrases - Part 1 Statement and Course of Action Indian Polity 1 



 

 

9-July Sat Complex Analysis Lec -1 Algebra Idioms and Phrases - Part 2 Statement and Argument Indian Polity 2 

11-July Mon Complex Analysis Lec -2 Algebra Idioms and Phrases - Part 3 Practice Session  Indian Polity 3 

12-July Tue Complex Analysis Lec -3 Algebra 
Synonyms and Antonyms - Part 

1 Practice Session  Indian Polity 4 

13-July Wed Complex Analysis Lec -4     Practice Session    

14-July Thu Complex Analysis Lec -5 Algebra 
Synonyms and Antonyms - Part 

2 Practice Session  Indian Polity 5 

15-July Fri Complex Analysis Lec -6 Number System 
Synonyms and Antonyms - Part 

3   Indian Polity 6 

16-July Sat Integral Calculus Lec - 1 Number System Parts of Speech - Part 1   Economics 1 

18-July Mon Integral Calculus Lec - 2 Number System Parts of Speech - Part 2   Economics 2 

19-July Tue Integral Calculus Lec - 3 Number System Parts of Speech - Part 3   Current Affairs 

20-July Wed Integral Calculus Lec - 4         

21-July Thu Differential Equations Lec -1 Geometry Parts of Speech - Part 4   Current Affairs 

22-July Fri Differential Equations Lec -2 Geometry Parts of Speech - Part 5     

23-July Sat Differential Equations Lec -3 Geometry Figures of Speech - Part 1     

25-July Mon Differential Equations Lec -4 Geometry Figures of Speech - Part 2     

26-July Tue Vector Calculus Lec 1 Geometry Figures of Speech - Part 3     

27-July Wed Vector Calculus Lec 2         

28-July Thu Vector Calculus Lec 3 
Mensuration 2D and 

3D 
Jumbled words/sentences - Part 

1     

29-July Fri Vector Calculus Lec 4 
Mensuration 2D and 

3D 
Jumbled words/sentences - Part 

2     

30-July Sat Linear Programing Lec -1 
Mensuration 2D and 

3D 
Jumbled words/sentences - Part 

3     

1-
August Mon Linear Programing Lec -2 

Mensuration 2D and 
3D       

2-
August Tue Linear Programing Lec -3         

3-
August Wed Linear Programing Lec -4         

 


